## **UNOFFICIAL CO**

4331878 3/3

Doc#: 0405747047 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 02/26/2004 07:50 AM Pg: 1 of 2

Loan	Number:	3054	17	3
COURT			_	_

Loan Number: 3054173 ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE / DEED OF TRI	JST		
LOAN NUMBER SOST OF MORTGAGE / DEED OF THE			
and PROMISSORY NOTE			
near Prepared by:			
National City Mortgage Co.			
	•		
MAIL TO: National City Mortgage Co.	•		
Wholesale Lie Priva		us tempeters sets over a	nd
Minisburg, OH 45342 Miamisburg, OH 45342  MIAMISBURG, OH 45342	("Bank") hereby 5	ells, transfers, sets over a	k's
Miamisburg, OH 45342  FOR VALUE RECEIVED EGACY MORTGAGE CORP  assigns to: NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO., 3232 Newmark Drive, assigns to: NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO., 3232 Newmark Drive, assigns to: NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO., 3232 Newmark Drive, assigns to: NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO., 3232 Newmark Drive, assigns to: NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CORP  in the original principal amount are dated 2/18/04 or the original principal amount are dated 2/18/04	Miamisburg, OH 45342, its succe	ite ("Promissory Note") wh	ich
assigns to: NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO., based mortgage	ge ("Mortgage") and profissor, The	Mortgage is described a	and
entire right, title and interest in and to the original principal amount	of \$	ber as recorded in	
to tollowing name(s) of the tollowing	Hilbert, Care		
identified by the idinowing County, ILLINOIS	INSTRUMENT NO.	BOOK & PAGE	
MORTGAGOR(S)			
GRISELDA CARERA, UNIVALITA EL	RECORDED		
	CONCURRENTLY		
CLAUDIA CARRERA, unmarrica.	HEREWITH		
45	iidita		
	<u> </u>	has hereunto	set its
LECACY MORTG	GE CORP	has nereumo	301
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, said LEGACY MORTO day of FEBRUARY 20	04.		
hand this18THday ot		<i>i</i> .	
ATTEST:	DILLA	. Ouse	~
Tood Name HILTA PETREVSKI	Ву:	<u> </u>	
Typed Name WILTA PER STORY	Name: LAURIE VLASY		
Type Name ZAKRTYYA GOODWIN	Name: SUPERVISOF		
.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
STATE OF <u>ILLINOIS</u>		C	
SS: WILL SS:	18TH day of F	EBRUARY 2004	, by
	me this day of	MORTGAGE CORP	
The foregoing instrument was actually LAURIE VEASY as SUPERVISOR	, on benan or	DAT HA	
		My W	
	γν.	NOTARY PUBLIC	
"OFFICIAL SEAL"	Commission Expiration: 1	2/3/05	
Nicol Coleman	•	A contract of the contract of	

Nicol Coleman Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Exp. 12/03/2005

0405747047 Page: 2 of 2

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

ORDER NO.: 1301 - 004331878 ESCROW NO.: 1301 - 004331878

1

STREET ADDRESS: 331 WEST 46TH AVENUE

CITY: BELLWOOD ZIP CODE: 6

ZIP CODE: 60104 COUNTY: COOK

TAX NUMBER: 15-08-231-012-0000

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 23 IN BLOCK 10 IN HULBERT'S ST. CHARLE'S ROAD SUBDIVISION, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 8, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PAYLEGAL 12/99 DG